Council 22 Officer & Committee Roster
Council Office: 407-603-9930
AFACouncil22@unitedafa.org

LEC Officers Email

Randy Hatfield LECP RHatfield@unitedafa.org

Kristin Smith LECVP KSmith@unitedafa.org

Erin Dougherty LECSEC EDougherty@unitedafa.org

Grievance
Randy Hatfield - Chair 833-362-3222 X1 Grievance22@unitedafa.org
Erin Dougherty
Kristin Smith
Reserve

Sean Wiggins 833-352-3222 X 2 Reserve22@unitedafa.org

Safety, Health, & Security
Davide Scalzo 833-352-3222 X 3 Safety22@unitedafa.org

Benefits (OJl, FMLA, Maternity, Retirement)

Beverly Alconero 833-352-3222 X 4 Benefits22@unitedafa.org
Scheduling

Kristin Smith - Chair KSmith@unitedafa.org

Randy Hatfield RHatfield@unitedafa.org

Jodi Ball

Jil Ruolo

Membership Engagement

Kristin Smith - Co-Chair 407-603-9930 Engagement22@unitedafa.org
Erin Dougherty - Co-Chair

EAP & Pro Standards

MEC EAP 800-424-2406



